The following presents a list of licensed Pilots and licensed Trainees and their license numbers, effective on this

date:

LICENSED PILOTS - Puget Sound

©®NOoO UV WN

ANACKER, Donald (Scott)
ANTHONY, Michael
BENDIXEN, Sandra
BOSTICK, Mark

BOUMA, Blair

BOZINA, Trevor

BRUSCO, David

CARLEY, Warren (Bud)
CARLSON, Ivan

. CARSTENSEN, James
. CASSEE, Matt

. COLEMAN, Scott

. CORYELL, Thomas

. EKELMANN, Robert
. FLEISCHFRESSER, George
. GALVIN, James (Jamie)
. GARTNER, Ryan

. GRIESER, Kenneth

. GROBSCHMIT, David
. HANNUKSELA, Matt
. HOLLAND, Larry

. HUNTER, Philip

. JENSEN, Brian

. KALVQY, Jostein

. KELLEHER, Neil

. KELLY, Patrick

. KELLY, William

. KLAPPERICH, Eric

. KNUTSEN, Severin

. KRIDLER, Keith

. LOWE, Brad

. MANN, Peter

. McGRATH, Travis

. McGOURTY, Neil

. MANCINI, Mike

MELIN, David
MICHAEL, Eric
MICHELSON, Joel

STATE OF WASHINGTON
BOARD OF PILOTAGE COMMISSIONERS

2901 Third Avenue, Suite 500 | Seattle, Washington 98121 | (206) 515-3904 | www.pilotage.wa.gov

183
184
201
221
181
208
179
186
165
195
225
191
189
220
228
192
215
202
169
212
222
199
193
170
196
167
227
172
214
206
194
218
203
213
226
207
219
230

Sept 18, 2025

39. MILLER, J. Matt 210
40. MOORE, Nicholas 216
41. MYERS, Rodney 200
42. NINBURG, E. Patrick 205
43. RIDDLE, Kevin 223
44. ROUNDS, Christopher 198
45. SCOTT, Stephen 224
46. SCRAGG, John 180
47. SEAMANS, Adam 204
48. SEMLER, Joseph 156
49. SEMLER, Stephen 174
50. SIDDELL, Joseph 211
51. SORIANO, Donald 122
52. STEWART, Andrew 217
53. STURGELL, Billie 229
54. THORESON, George 176
55. VELARDE, Peter 209
56. vonBRANDENFELS, Eric 148

LICENSED TRAINEES - Puget Sound

WOQOOD, Harlow T-082
BRITTON, Derek T-084
SHULER, Lucas T-085
BOULLION, Rick T-086
WOODWORTH, Jason T-087
BOLTON, Daniel T-089
BUTTERFIELD, Drew T-090
AHRENS, Nick T-091
ANDERSON, Sam T-092
ROGERS, Darius T-093
LICENSED PILOTS —  Grays Harbor
1. D’ANGELO, Robert 15

2. LEO, Ryan 18

3. GROBSCHMIT, Colby 19
LICENSED TRAINEES — Grays Harbor

CAMPBELL, Ryan T-088
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	14. EKELMANN, Robert  220
	15. FLEISCHFRESSER, George 228
	16. GALVIN, James (Jamie)  192
	17. GARTNER, Ryan   215
	18. GRIESER, Kenneth  202
	19. GROBSCHMIT, David  169
	49. SEMLER, Stephen  174
	50. SIDDELL, Joseph   211
	51. SORIANO, Donald  122
	52. STEWART, Andrew  217
	53. STURGELL, Billie           229
	54. THORESON, George  176
	56. vonBRANDENFELS, Eric  148

